
Hearing Notice List 
File Number: 250995 
 
Name Department/Address Date 
 
Ald. Robert Bauman 4th Ald. Dist. 
Ax DeLessio Parson 
 
Tim Askin HPC 
Andrew Stern 
 
Linda Elmer CC 
 
Wisconsin Center District 500 W. Kilbourn Ave. 
 Milwaukee, WI 53203 
 
Marty Brooks mbrooks@wcd.org  
Robin Pitts rpitts@wcd.org  
 
Atty. Joshua Levy joshua.levy@huschblackwell.com  
 
Property Owners w/in 200 Feet See attached 
 
Emma Rudd  erudd@milwaukeepreservation.org 
 
John Greenberg 510 W. Kilbourn Ave., Suite B 
Milwaukee Admirals Hockey Club Milwaukee, WI 53203 
 jgreenberg@milwaukeeadmirals.com  
 
Shan Amini 510 W. Kilborn Ave. 
Milwaukee Wave Milwaukee, WI 53203 
 
 7044 S Ballpark Dr Ste 300 
 Franklin, Wisconsin, 53132 
 shana@rocventures.org  
 
University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee P.O. Box 413 
Milwaukee Athletics The Pavilion – Room 150 
 Milwaukee, WI 53201 
 
 The Pavilion – Room 150 
 3409 N. Downer Ave. 
 Milwaukee, WI 53211 
 
Thomas Gibson, Chancellor chancellorgibson@uwm.edu 
Sue Weslow Chief of Staff sweslow@uwm.edu 
Joely Urdan, Legal Counsel jurdan@uwm.edu   



 
332 WEST STATE STREET LLC 
710 N PLANKINTON STE 700 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203 

  
CITY OF MILWAUKEE 
C/O DPW PARKING 
841 N BROADWAY RM 519 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 

JS1924 HOLDINGS LLC 
C/O JOURNAL COMMONS 
PO BOX 2177 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53201 

 
JS1962 HOLDINGS LLC 
C/O WESTOWN GREEN APARTMENTS 
PO BOX 2177 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53201 

  
MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL 
COLLEGE DISTRICT 
700 W STATE ST 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53233 

MILWAUKEE COUNTY 
623 W STATE ST 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203 

 
MKE BLK23 LLC 
1543 N 2ND ST 6TH FL 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203 

  
NLCA MILWAUKEE FEE OWNER LLC 
333 W KILBOURN AVE 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203 

SEEDS OF HEALTH INC 
C/O DAVID HASE ESQ - DEWITT 
1445 S 32ND ST 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53215 

 
SKUNK HOLLOW LAND AND CATTLE 
PO BOX 38 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53201 

  
WISCONSIN CENTER DISTRICT 
500 W KILBOURN AVE 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203 
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